These metal protection tube assemblies
are offered in a wide variety of aluminum
connection heads and mounting options.
Specifications and part numbers are
detailed in the tables below, permitting
the greatest flexibility in selecting the
exact design required. Assemblies are
shipped pre-tested and ready to install.

N = Nicrosil -
Nisil
Ordering Information
Hot Leg
Option
Code
FL = Adjust-
able
Flange
O = None
Cold Leg
Material
Code
CS = Carbon
Steel
SS = Stainless
Steel
Note: 1/2” is
standard pipe size
Hot Leg
Pipe Size
Code
13 = 1/2”
(.840”)
17 = 3/4”
(1.05”)
28 = 1 3/4”
(1.75”)
Hot Leg Material
Code
WI = Black Iron
A04 = 304 Stainless
Steel
F46 = 446 Stainless
Steel
INC = Inconel 600
SIC = Silicon
Carbide
Cold Leg
Length
Enter length
in inches
BASE METAL THERMOCOUPLE ASSEMBLIES
101